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Z1.F2 Fünfgang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 60 Beeke Köpke Andvari vom Störtal rH1

2 45 Inga Trottenberg Gídeon vom Störtal rH1

3 3 Steffi Svendsen Demantur fra Teland  2

4 52 Johannes Pantelmann Fellibylur frá Hákoti  2

5 58 Nina Aue Borgar frá Strandarhjáleigu  2

6 49 Marie Lange-Fuchs Dagfari frá Sauðárkróki  3

7 7 Johanna Beuk Djásn frá Vesturkoti  3

8 38 Lilja Thordarson Eldur frá Árbæjarhjáleigu II  3

9 27 Dr. Thomas Wendt Hófý von Heidmoor  4

10 57 Julia Steinbjörnsson Hervar von Faxaból  4

11 37 Lilly Jöhnk Rosadís vom Störtal  4

12 46 Lara Ostertag Stigla vom Störtal  5

13 34 Martin Roennestad Sveinn fra Tømmerby Kær  5

14 19 Timo Gripp Töffari von Vinkona  5

15 40 Johannes Pantelmann Strákur vom Axenberg  6

16 2 Steffi Svendsen Mídas fra Jelshøjen  6

Z1.T3 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 62 Heike Korter Fálknir frá Ásmundarstöðum  1

2 13 Fiona Christin  Wormsdorff Táta von der Langenheide  1

3 6 Kim-Marie Marzahl Gáski von Norddorf  1

4 8 Anna Wigger Tign frá Skíðbakka III rH2

5 56 Julia Steinbjörnsson Vera frá Vatnsleysu rH2

6 21 Hauke Wald Yggdrasil fra Midtlund rH2

7 39 Lilja Thordarson Hraunar frá Minni-Völlum  3

8 59 Týri Thordarson Hjúpur frá Herríðarhóli  3

9 9 Neele Schreiber Ýlir vom Knappendoor rH4

10 17 Lina Klaskala Askur frá Sauðárkróki rH4

11 55 Corinna Langer Fenja vom Kleckerwald rH4

12 14 Finja Marie Niehuus Fönix vom Wotanshof rH5

13 16 Nina Aue Hritur vom Schloßberg rH5

14 10 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi rH5

15 22 Lennart Wiebe Hrynjandi vom Wagrienhof  6

16 53 Johannes Pantelmann Þruma vom Axenberg  6
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Z1.T4 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 61 Lilly Jöhnk Vörður frá Árbæ rH1

2 30 Anette Tesch Skjóni fra Lærkely rH1

3 54 Johanna Beuk Jódís vom Kronshof rH1

4 44 Gerrit Venebrügge Didda von Godemoor  2

5 25 Julia Courtney Reinvee Snerpa von Oed  2

6 50 Antonella Kubella Þengill vom Panoramahof  2

7 41 Daniel C. Schulz Spuni vom Heesberg rH3

8 42 Stephan Michel Hafþór frá Sólvangi rH3

9 4 Steffi Svendsen Baltasar fra Teland rH3

10 36 Beeke Köpke Théodor von Thóradik  4

11 23 Lasse Wiebe Lilja vom Wagrienhof  4

12 12 Ida Charlotte Stender Andrá vom Wagrienhof  4

13 27 Dr. Thomas Wendt Hófý von Heidmoor  5

14 48 Marie Lange-Fuchs Örn Þór frá Syðra-Velli  5

15 32 Inga Müller Stimpill frá Vatni  5

16 43 Gerrit Venebrügge Prins Valíant von Godemoor  6

17 37 Lilly Jöhnk Rosadís vom Störtal  6

18 26 Julia Courtney Reinvee Spes von Vierthohen rH7

19 29 Anette Tesch Mörður frá Kirkjubæ rH7
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Z1.V2 Viergang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 63 Flora Kröner Gimsteinn frá Íbishóli rH1

2 14 Finja Marie Niehuus Fönix vom Wotanshof rH1

3 48 Marie Lange-Fuchs Örn Þór frá Syðra-Velli rH1

4 62 Heike Korter Fálknir frá Ásmundarstöðum  2

5 25 Julia Courtney Reinvee Snerpa von Oed  2

6 31 Anja Müller Sindri frá Kálfholti  2

7 56 Julia Steinbjörnsson Vera frá Vatnsleysu  3

8 6 Kim-Marie Marzahl Gáski von Norddorf  3

9 59 Týri Thordarson Hjúpur frá Herríðarhóli  3

10 55 Corinna Langer Fenja vom Kleckerwald rH4

11 5 Steffi Svendsen Sjóli von Teland rH4

12 35 Martin Roennestad Varmi fra Ørumgaard rH4

13 28 Dr. Thomas Wendt Rubin vom Höhnerbarg  5

14 11 Beeke Köpke Ásdís vom Störtal  5

15 54 Johanna Beuk Jódís vom Kronshof  5

16 8 Anna Wigger Tign frá Skíðbakka III  6

17 20 Timo Gripp Ari von Vinkona  6

18 9 Neele Schreiber Ýlir vom Knappendoor  6

19 22 Lennart Wiebe Hrynjandi vom Wagrienhof rH7

20 39 Lilja Thordarson Hraunar frá Minni-Völlum rH7

21 24 Leonie Schzipior Framfús vom Nordlicht rH7

22 10 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi rH8

23 21 Hauke Wald Yggdrasil fra Midtlund rH8

24 47 Lara Meyer Jóhannes frá Borg rH8

25 26 Julia Courtney Reinvee Spes von Vierthohen  9

26 33 Inga Müller Atlentínus frá Hjallanesi 1  9

27 18 Gesa Meier Óskasteinn vom Skurði rH10

28 51 Noa Zoe Rohlfshagen Sökkull frá Dalbæ rH10
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